Madison County Lender Market Share

Total

October 2019

CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS
ARKANSAS DEVELOPMENT FINANCE AUTHORITY
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

ARVEST BANK ROGERS

ANSTAFF BANK NA

FARM SERVICE AGENCY

PRIORITY BANK

CORNERSTONE HOME LENDING INC
ARVEST BANK HUNTSVILLE

QUICKEN LOANS INC

GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP

YOUNG

CITIZENS BANK NA

LAMBRIGHT

SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS

Others

Total:

27.9%
14.6%
9.6%
8.2%
4.8%
3.0%
3.0%
2.8%
2.4%
2.4%
2.4%
2.1%
2.1%
2.0%
2.0%
10.8%

100.0%
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019
ANSTAFF BANK NA
B & H EQUIPMENT SERVICES LLC

B AND H EQUIPMENT SERVICES LLC

B&H EQUIPMENT SERVICES LLC

MEYERS JOHN
ROGERS AARON
DALKE BARRY
NORTON TIMOTHY

ARKANSAS DEVELOPMENT FINANCE AUTHORIT
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF BENTONVILLE

ARLENE MAE LAMBRIGHT FAMILY REVOCABLE
LAMBRIGHT JONATHON

ARVEST BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

CRABAUGH MICHAEL
PETRISCAK CRABAUGH ELLEN
PETRISCAK-CRABAUGH ELLEN
ARVEST BANK HINDSVILLE

BURNETT SHELIA

ARVEST BANK HUNTSVILLE

256 MADISON 2407
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
256 MADISON 2407
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
256 MADISON 2407
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
5283 MADISON 2400
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
4602 MADISON 6351
WESLEY, AR 72773

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
185 MADISON 2001
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

25668 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

9152 MADISON 1425
EUREKA SPRINGS, AR 72632
9152 MADISON 1425
EUREKA SPRINGS, AR 72632
9152 MADISON 1425
EUREKA SPRINGS, AR 72632

10207 HWY 16
COMBS, AR 72721

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 2608 10/07/2019
2019 2579 10/04/2019
2019 2798 10/30/2019
2019 2661 10/14/2019
2019 2712 10/18/2019
2019 2637 10/10/2019
2019 2828 10/31/2019
2019 2576 10/04/2019
2019 2832 10/31/2019

# OF
PAGES

13

10

13

12

15

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$53,098.37

$133,000.00
$18,108.00
$125,000.00

$114,990.00

$444,196.37

$1,361,250.00

$1,361,250.00

$95,000.00

$95,000.00

$67,090.50

$67,090.50

$13,494.00

$13,494.00

WACO
T 1LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019

BOATRIGHT CHONDA
MORIN CHONDA
LANE APRIL
COCHRAN EMILY
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

HADDOX RANDEL
BANKS CARRIE
KARR CASEY
RAMIREZ JUSTON
RACOOSIN STEPHEN
WAIWAIOLE CHARLENE
MCCARTY JACK
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

ELK HORN HOLDINGS LLC

ROGERS RUSSELL
ROGERS HOLDINGS LLC

BROWN VERNON
MCBRYDE ROBERT
MCBRYDE ROBERT

MCBRYDE HOLDINGS OF MADISON COUNTY LLC

MATA

SAUL

8013 MADISON 8500
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727407669
8013 MADISON 8500
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727407669
608 MADISON 8305
ROGERS, AR 72756

109 CEDAR

HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409618

742 MADISON 8225
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
128 MADISON 7840
WESLEY, AR 72773

128 MADISON 7840
WESLEY, AR 72773
1963 MADISON 8340
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
2638 MADISON 6330
WESLEY, AR 72773
2638 MADISON 6330
WESLEY, AR 72773

324 MADISON 6513
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
15045 HWY 412
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
40407 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
304 COLLEGE ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
304 COLLEGE ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1280 MADISON 8030
ROGERS, AR 72756

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 2616 10/08/2019
2019 2784 10/29/2019
2019 2601 10/07/2019
2019 2749 10/22/2019
2019 2796 10/30/2019
2019 2788 10/29/2019
2019 2701 10/17/2019
2019 2825 10/31/2019
2019 2719 10/18/2019
2019 2674 10/15/2019
2019 2813 10/30/2019
2019 2814 10/30/2019
2019 2759 10/23/2019

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

7 $20,000.00
9 $190,000.00
6 $15,300.00

$225,300.00

13 $257,800.00
13 $134,400.00
13 $177,500.00
13 $152,000.00
13 $174,500.00
$896,200.00

12 $65,000.00
12 $46,714.86
12 $85,000.00
12 $85,000.00

7 $55,000.00

T 1LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019

DAVIS CLAYTON
RICHARDSON CURT
STOKED VENTURES LLC

ARVEST BANK SPRINGDALE

CEBALLOS CIPRIANO
CHAMBERS BANK

SANDERS JOE
CITIZENS BANK NA

POLLEY BEAU

CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

PIERCE

KETCHER

WAGNER

DOTSON

CHESTNUT

PORTER

GRIFFITH

CEDAR CREEK HOMES LLC

HUMBARD

SMITH

PATRICIA

MICHAEL

JONATHAN

LUKE

DAVID

STEVEN

LARRY

PHILIP

LARRY

1460 MADISON 1460
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1460 MADISON 1460
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1460 MADISON 1460
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

WESLEY, AR 72773

30488 HWY 295
HINDSVILLE, AR 727385001

448 MADISON 7248
HINDSVILLE, AR 727384002

517 MADISON 7250
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

186 MADISON 8515

19342 HWY 412
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1550 MADISON 3050
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
483 MADISON 3565
KINGSTON, AR 72742
26595 HWY 74
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
198 MADISON 7358
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
198 MADISON 7358
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
198 MADISON 7358
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 2542 10/02/2019
2019 2827 10/31/2019
2019 2818 10/30/2019
2019 2692 10/16/2019
2019 2638 10/10/2019
2019 2790 10/29/2019
2019 2717 10/18/2019
2019 2822 10/31/2019
2019 2615 10/08/2019
2019 2675 10/15/2019
2019 2679 10/15/2019
2019 2620 10/08/2019

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

13 $428,000.00
$764,714.86

8 $29,025.00
$29,025.00

13 $175,000.00
$175,000.00

14 $193,431.00

$193,431.00

11 $90,601.66
11 $130,000.00
11 $46,561.65
10 $230,000.00
9 $22,798.77
10 $202,734.00
11 $37,211.60
11 $110,000.00

i
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019

CEDAR CREEK HOMES LLC

HUMBARD PHILIP
SMITH LARRY
SHRUM JARED
THOMPSON OLEN
BYLER TRAVIS
SOLORZANO MARVIN
CARLTON MICHAEL
CANION DARRELL
BLISARD KENDALL
CANION DARRELL
CANION DARRELL
CANION JEFFERY
COTTON BRADY

CORNERSTONE HOME LENDING INC
LEDBETTER COURNTEY

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS:

DEVILLIER KENZI
FARM SERVICE AGENCY
ALTSTATT RUSTY

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH ARKANSAS

182 MADISON 7358
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
182 MADISON 7358
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
182 MADISON 7358
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

258 THOMPSON AVE
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
2300 MADISON 5675
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1479 MADISON 3190
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1210 MADISON 6555
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1721 MADISON 6555
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1212 MADISON 6555
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1721 MADISON 6555
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
1210 MADISON 6555
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
316 MADISON 2550
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

146 MADISON 1645

HUNTSVILLE, AR 727406533

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 2619 10/08/2019
2019 2778 10/28/2019
2019 2532 10/01/2019
2019 2762 10/24/2019
2019 2750 10/22/2019
2019 2553 10/02/2019
2019 2598 10/04/2019
2019 2597 10/04/2019
2019 2595 10/04/2019
2019 2594 10/04/2019
2019 2591 10/04/2019
2019 2567 10/03/2019
2019 2764 10/24/2019
2019 2736 10/21/2019
2019 2681 10/15/2019

# OF
PAGES

11

10

10

12

10

12

11

12

11

11

11

10

14

LOAN AMOUNT
$110,000.00

$43,760.82

$90,000.00
$148,763.95

$47,690.21
$123,000.00
$111,382.90
$111,382.90
$271,192.18
$271,192.18
$175,370.92

$228,913.60

$2,602,557.34

$258,989.00

$258,989.00

$38,432.00

$38,432.00

$276,814.82

$276,814.82

WACO
T 1LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019
BILYEU ROBERT

GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP

BERINA JOANNA
LIPSCOMB JOHN
SMITH QUENTIN

GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY

ELLIS DEBORAH
JCY TRUST

WHITE CHARLES
LAMBRIGHT

LAMBRIGHT JONATHON
LAMBRIGHT JONATHON
LEGACY NATIONAL BANK

JOSHUA A WHITTLE REVOCABLE TRUST

WHITTLE JOSHUA

WHITTLE JOINT REVOCABLE TRUST

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC

GARRISON JOHNATHAN
PARKER

POOLE BOBBY
POOLE BOBBY

1068 MADISON 7615
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

556 MADISON 3235
WITTER, AR 727768900
556 MADISON 3235
WITTER, AR 727768900
536 MADISON AVE

SAINT PAUL, AR 727608000

501 MISSOURI PL
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

25668 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
25668 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

763 MADISON 3259
PETTIGREW, AR 72752
763 MADISON 3259
PETTIGREW, AR 72752
763 MADISON 3259
PETTIGREW, AR 72752

360 MADISON 7840
WESLEY, AR 72773

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 2655 10/14/2019
2019 2714 10/18/2019
2019 2536 10/01/2019
2019 2808 10/30/2019
2019 2753 10/22/2019
2019 2828 10/31/2019
2019 2828 10/31/2019
2019 2718 10/18/2019
2019 2772 10/25/2019
2019 2709 10/18/2019
2019 2709 10/18/2019

# OF
PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

11 $15,600.00
$15,600.00

12 $150,000.00

12 $70,622.00

$220,622.00

17 $76,262.00
$76,262.00

2 $50,000.00
$50,000.00

3 $95,000.00

3 $95,000.00

$190,000.00

11 $40,000.00
$40,000.00
16 $175,610.00

$175,610.00

3 $42,500.00
3 $42,500.00
$85,000.00
WACO
TIT1LE
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 16, 2019
PRIORITY BANK

BETTER BUILT HOMES INC

BETTER BUILT HOMES INC

QUICKEN LOANS INC

WILLOUGHBY BRADLEY
THOMAS KARLA
SALMONSEN GROUP INC

DAVISON NOMIE
GARISS KENNETH

SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS

JOHN TAYLOR TRUST

JUDY LYNNE TAYLOR TRUST
TAYLOR JUDY
RIGGINS DALE

VILLAGE CAPITAL & INVESTMENT LLC

WATKINS CHARLIE
YOUNG

WHITE CHARLES
WHITE CHARLES
WHITE CHARLES
WHITE CHARLES

HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

HINDSVILLE, AR 72740

2075 MADISON 6123
ELKINS, AR 72727

397 MADISON 3040
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727408288

1910 HWY 16

ELKINS, AR 727279042
1910 HWY 16

ELKINS, AR 727279042
1910 HWY 16

ELKINS, AR 727279042
6876 MADISON 6041
ELKINS, AR 72727

503 MADISON ST
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 2745 10/21/2019
2019 2747 10/21/2019
2019 2555 10/03/2019
2019 2795 10/29/2019
2019 2611 10/07/2019
2019 2819 10/31/2019
2019 2805 10/30/2019
2019 2737 10/21/2019
2019 2753 10/22/2019
2019 2753 10/22/2019
2019 2753 10/22/2019
2019 2753 10/22/2019

# OF
PAGES

26

18

10

16

LOAN AMOUNT

$137,600.00

$137,600.00

$275,200.00
$133,000.00

$90,900.00

$223,900.00

$38,000.00

$38,000.00

$55,000.00

$132,169.88

$187,169.88

$108,561.00

$108,561.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$200,000.00

WACO
T 1LE
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